FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	10-26-2000		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			3
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patens	1014	97309	nal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):      NAPHILLIOCKEY FINE AND CY			eceiving party(ies):
KARHU HOCKEY FINLAND OY  [] Individual -  [] Association -		Name: K.C.G. HOCKE Address: Kaukjärvi	
[] General Partnership - [] Limited Partnership - [x] Corporation - Finland [] Other -  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [x] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other-  Execution Date: August 16, 1993	[] Yes [x] No	designation is attached: [] (Designations must be a s	d in the United States, a domestic representative
4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No(s).: 900,158  B. Trademark Registration No(s).: 900,158  Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Steinberg & Raskin, P.C.  Street Address: 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor		Total number of applications and registrations involved:[1]	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 [x] Enclosed	)\$ <u>40.00</u>
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>10036-5803</u>		[] Authorized to be char 8. Deposit account number	
Our Ref.: 991.1141	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/Attach duplicate com/ o	of this page if paying by doposit account)
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Martin G. Raskin, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Signature  Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patents & Tradements. See Assistance of			

F:\H\991\1141\PROSECUT\FORM.MRG

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002162 FRAME: 0030** 

## NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS AND REGISTRATION OF FINLAND



## CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the company Karhu Hockey Finland Oy, (parallel trade name English Karhu Hockey Finland Ltd), which has its domicile in Helsinki in Finland, has on 31 December 1987 been duly entered into the Finnish Trade Register under number 406.069.

It is also certified that the company's mailing address has been 31.12.1987 - 29.12.1988 c/o Karhu-Titan Oy, Töölönkatu 8, 00250 Helsinki, 30.12.1988 - 28.09.1993 PL 28, 30101 Forssa and 29.09.1993 - 27.04.1994 PL 28, 30101 Forssa, Kaukjärvi, 31300 Tammela.

It is also certified that the Companies have approved an agreement on the merger of the company with a limited liability company named K.C.G. Hockey Finland Oy, Trade Reg.No. 556.861.

It is further certified that the Court has granted permission to implement the merger agreement. The company has merged with the limited liability company K.C.G. Hockey Finland Oy, Trade Reg.No. 556.861 and dissolved.

The company has been dissolved on 27 April 1994.

Helsinki, 04 October 2000

1400

Tuija Surojegin

Administrative Officer

Fee 110 FM

■ Address: P.O.Box 1140 FIN-00101 Helsinki, Finland

**RECORDED: 10/13/2000** 

■ Street Address: Arkadiankatu 6 A Helsinki ■ Telephone:

■ Telefax:

±358 9 6939 500

+358 9 6939 5204